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Big ideas:
· Writing equations of conic sections

· Graphing equations of conic sections

· Solve quadratic systems
Key Vocabulary:
	· Circle 
	· Vertices 
	· Conic sections

	· Center 
	· Major axis 
	· General second-degree equation 

	· Radius 
	· Minor axis 
	· Discriminant 

	· Ellipse 
	· Hyperbola 
	· Quadratic system 


Guiding question:
What are the connection and difference of conic sections?
Lessons:
· Graph and write equations of circles
· Graph and write equations of ellipses
· Graph and write equations of hyperbolas
· Translate and classify conic sections

· Solve quadratic systems 

Individual work: 
Algebra 2 McDougal Littell (Larson, Boswell, Kanold, Stiff)
_____ Monday 4/9/2018 page 617 # 3-21 ODD
_____ Tuesday 4/10/2018 page 617 #31-36, page 618 #41-44
_____ Thursday 4/12/2018 page 623 #3-25 ODD
_____ Friday 4/13/2018 page 623 #26-37
Due Monday 4/16/2018
_____ Monday 4/16/2018 page 624 #38-50
_____ Tuesday 4/17/2018 page 629 #3-29 ODD
_____ Thursday 4/19/2018 page 630 #31-43
_____ Friday 4/20/2018 page 637 #3-14
Due Monday 4/23/2018
_____ Monday 4/23/2018 page 637 #15-34 ODD
_____ Tuesday 4/24/2018 page 638 #35-44
_____ Thursday 4/26/2018 review worksheet
Due Friday 4/27/2018
Assessment:
Quarter 4 Test #1 (Friday 4/27/2018)
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